TECHNICAL PROPOSAL FOR
RAPID DEPLOYMENT FIBRE (RDF)
INSTALLATION (SDU PROJECT)
at
DA MA CAI, JALAN ALI
PITCHAY, TAMAN JUBILEE,
30250  IPOH
1

Designation: N/A
Email Address: N/A
Comments
For TimeDotComBhd Use Only
Remarks
4
Technical Information
Distance TIME existing manhole to development (first Hub-Box) 110m
MAN to CAN method Via UG
Number of Hub-Box proposed 1 pc
Number of Sub-Box proposed 1 pcs
Number of End-Box proposed -
Number of Sub-Box Port proposed 8 ports
Number of Closure Ringcut proposed 1 pc
Number of Distribution Cable proposed:
1. 50m - OFC-DSC-0050
2. 100m - OFC-DSC-0100 1 pcs
3. 150m - OFC-DSC-0150
4. 200m - OFC-DSC-0200
5. 250m - OFC-DSC-0250
6. 300m - OFC-DSC-0300
OLT (Outdoor / Indoor) proposed -
Method of CAN via new trenching / clip on
wall
Method of CAN exit to HomeConnect -